
CONTACT INFO 
CORPORATE OFFICE
ROBERT H. WAGER CO., INC.
570 Montroyal Rd
Rural Hall, NC 27045
USA
Telephone: (336) 969-6909
Toll Free in the USA: (800)562-7024
Toll Free From Canada: (800) 655-5585
Fax: (336) 969-6375

EUROPEAN OFFICE 
Robert H. Wager Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 45 
3958 ZT Amerongen 
Telephone: +31 343 457863 
Mobile: 011 31 6 24640401 
Fax: 011 31 343 460354 
Email: info@wager-europe.com 

MARINE DEPARTMENT

MARINE SALES
Mike Wager Jr.
mwagerjr@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 230

MARINE SALES
Mike Wager
mwager@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 224

MARINE SALES
Lynn Wager Powers
lwager@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 226

MARINE PURCHASING
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MARINE PURCHASING
Michael Powers
mpowers@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 223

MARINE PURCHASING
Mike Wager Jr.
mwagerjr@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 230

HEAD OF OPERATIONS- MARINE
Mike Wager Jr.
mwagerjr@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 230

PRESIDENT
Mike Wager
mwager@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 224

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
Lynn Wager Powers
lwager@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 226

HEAD OF OPERATIONS- SEWER DIVISION
Michael Powers
mpowers@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 223

SMOKE METER SALES

OPACITY METER DEPARTMENT 

MARINE OUTSIDE SALES
Michael Powers
Steve Carter

Brian Carpenter
bcarpenter@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 229

Robert Harris
rharris@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 222

SMOKE METER SALES



CONTACT INFO 

BRAKE METER DEPARTMENT 
 
 BRAKE METER SALES

Robert Harris
rharris@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 222

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Deb Capwell
dcapwell@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 221

SHIPPING DEPARTMENT

SHIPPING
Jack Tuttle
jtuttle@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 231

BRAKE METER SALES
Brian Carpenter
bcarpenter@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 229
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SMOKE METER TECHNICAL SUPPORT & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING

Brian Carpenter
bcarpenter@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 229

SEWER VALVES DEPARTMENT

SEWER VALVE SALES
Michael Powers
mpowers@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 223

SEWER VALVE SALES
Lynn Wager Powers
lwager@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 226

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
Deb Capwell
dcapwell@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 221

SEWER VALVE SALES
Steve Carter
scarter@wagerusa.com
cell phone: (908) 804-4029

Robert Harris
rharris@wagerusa.com
phone extension: 222

ACCOUNTING MANAGER
Loretta Kohrs
Lkohrs@wagerusa.com

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT
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